
Tax Unit ID: 1
Parcel #: 0983304014008102

Tax Unit: TOPEKA CITY 001 Value: 3,702

CAMA #: 098 33 0 40 14 008 10 2 00
Sec: 33 Twn: 11 Rgn: 15

Property Address/Legal:     

YODE00041
YODER, KELLY J

    

Owner: YODER, KELLY J Legal: 5443 SW 12TH TER APT 2 FIRST FLOOR SOUTH PT LOTS A & B 
NEWBERRY SUB

Tax Year Type Statement #

2019 RL 815519

1st Half 2nd Half Total

General Taxes 271.79 271.79 543.58

Special 0.00 0.00 0.00

Receipt # Entry Date Penalty Date Code 1st Half 2nd Half Interest / Fees Total
Comment

Check Paid Cash Paid Card Paid AAE/Rev. Paid Change Operator Paid By

202240830-1 12/13/2019

0.00

12/13/2019

271.79

1 271.79

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

**********

271.79

Lockbox

Lockbox Payments 
Import

202335055-1 07/10/2020

275.80 0.00

07/06/2020

0.00

2 0.00

0.00

271.79

0.00

4.01

**********

275.80

Kelly Yoder

Check #Name/Amnt: 1301                Kelly Yoder                            275.80

Grand Totals 271.79 271.79 4.01 547.59

275.80 0.00 271.79 0.00 0.00

Remaining Penalties Remaining Fees Remaining 1st Half Remaining 2nd Half Remaining Total

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Page 1 of 1

RECEIPTS
Shawnee County TREASURER

Date - Time

9/19/2024 5:26:05 PM


