RECEIPTS

Date - Time

Shawnee County TREASURER

9/19/2024 5:26:05 PM

Tax Unit ID: 1

Tax Unit: TOPEKA CITY 001

Value: 3,702

Parcel #: 0983304014008102

CAMA #: 098 33 0 40 14 008 10 2 00

Sec: 33 **Twn:** 11 **Rgn:** 15

Property Address/Legal:

YODE00041

YODER, KELLY J

Owner: YODER, KELLY J

 $\textbf{Legal:} \ \ \textbf{5443} \ \textbf{SW} \ \textbf{12TH} \ \textbf{TER} \ \textbf{APT} \ \textbf{2} \ \textbf{FIRST} \ \textbf{FLOOR} \ \textbf{SOUTH} \ \textbf{PT} \ \textbf{LOTS} \ \textbf{A} \ \& \ \textbf{B}$

NEWBERRY SUB

Tax Year	Туре	Statement #	
2019	RL	815519	

	1st Half	2nd Half	Total
General Taxes	271.79	271.79	543.58
Special	0.00	0.00	0.00

Receipt #	Entry Date	Penalty Date	Code	1st Half	2nd Half	Interest / Fees	Total	Comment
Check Paid	Cash Paid	Card Paid	AAE	Rev. Paid	Change	Operator	Paid By	Comment
202240830-1	12/13/2019	12/13/2019	1	271.79	0.00	0.00		Lockbox Payments
	0.00	271.79		0.00	0.00	******	Lockbox	Import
202335055-1	07/10/2020	07/06/2020	2	0.00	271.79	4.01	275.80	
275.80	0.00	0.00		0.00	0.00	******	Kelly Yoder	
Check #Name/An	nnt: 1301	Kelly Yoder		275.80				
Grand Totals				271.79	271.79	4.01	547.59	
275.80	0.00	271.79		0.00	0.00			

Remaining Penal	ies	Remaining Fees	Remaining 1st Half	Remaining 2nd Half	Remaining Total
	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00